St John of Jerusalem COE Primary (SJOJ)
Performance Data analysis with comparisons
Summary EYFS

Good level of Development
Hackney (LA) National
75% 68%
75% 68%

Literacy

Hackney (LA) National
76% 71%
76% 70%

Mathematics

Hackney (LA) National
81% 78%
80% 77%

Summary KS1

KS 1 Phonics Data (Year 1 phonics screening)

Hackney (LA)

National

85%

80%

85%

80%
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End of EYFS & KS 1 data




St John of Jerusalem COE Primary (SJOJ)

Performance Data analysis with comparisons

Summary Key stage 2

Year 4 Multiplication Times Table Check (MTC) Yearly comparison

SJOJ mark range % 2025

% 2024

25 46

27

20-24 31

32

114 23

14

20+ 77

59

+/- on prev: year

Year 6 statutory results

Combined Reading, Writing and Mathematics (RWM)

(Expected Standard+)

Hackney (LA)

National

76.0%

62.0%

73.0%

61.0%

70.0%

59.0%

*kkk

Reading

SJOJ Hackney (LA)

National

81.0% 83.0%

77.0%

86.0% 81.0%

74.0%

100.0% 78.3%

73.0%

Writing

SJOJ Hackney (LA)

National

84.0% 82.0%

72.0%

93.0% 81.0%

74.0%

100.0% 80.0%

69.0%

Mathematics

Hackney (LA)

National

84.0%

72.0%

80.0%

73.0%

81.0%

73.0%




St John of Jerusalem COE Primary (SJOJ)

Performance Data analysis with comparisons

Spellings, Punctuation & Grammar

Hackney (LA) National
79% 73%

Average Scaled Score

Hackney
107
106
107

End of data




