



St John of Jerusalem COE Primary (SJOJ)

Performance Data analysis with comparisons

Summary EYFS

Good level of Development

Year	SJOJ	Hackney (LA)	National
2025	86.0%	75%	68%
2024	86.6%	75%	68%

Literacy

Year	SJOJ	Hackney (LA)	National
2025	86%	76%	71%
2024	86%	76%	70%

Mathematics

Year	SJOJ	Hackney (LA)	National
2025	86%	81%	78%
2024	100%	80%	77%

Summary KS1

KS 1 Phonics Data (Year 1 phonics screening)

Year	SJOJ	Hackney (LA)	National
2025	88%	85%	80%
2024	75%	85%	80%

End of EYFS & KS 1 data



St John of Jerusalem COE Primary (SJOJ)

Performance Data analysis with comparisons

Summary Key stage 2

Year 4 Multiplication Times Table Check (MTC) Yearly comparison

SJOJ mark range	% 2025	% 2024
25	46	27
20-24	31	32
1-14	23	14
20+	77	59
+/- on prev: year	+31%	

Year 6 statutory results

Combined Reading, Writing and Mathematics (RWM)

(Expected Standard+)

Year	SJOJ	Hackney (LA)	National
2025	77.0%	76.0%	62.0%
2024	80.0%	73.0%	61.0%
2023	84.6%	70.0%	59.0%

Reading

Year	SJOJ	Hackney (LA)	National
2025	81.0%	83.0%	77.0%
2024	86.0%	81.0%	74.0%
2023	100.0%	78.3%	73.0%

Writing

Year	SJOJ	Hackney (LA)	National
2025	84.0%	82.0%	72.0%
2024	93.0%	81.0%	74.0%
2023	100.0%	80.0%	69.0%

Mathematics

Year	SJOJ	Hackney (LA)	National
2025	87.0%	84.0%	72.0%
2024	86.0%	80.0%	73.0%
2023	84.6%	81.0%	73.0%



St John of Jerusalem COE Primary (SJOJ)

Performance Data analysis with comparisons

Spellings, Punctuation & Grammar

Year	SJOJ	Hackney (LA)	National
2025	77%	79%	73%

Average Scaled Score

	SJOJ	Hackney
Reading	104	107
Maths	106	106
GPS	106	107

End of data